M AENE 2014, 22 (6): 776-778  FIFALLAMHENIIT 2R S E R H AR X & B0 H &

C) ¥¥%& Sus scrofa
k ;}n et &

(E) HAEKBRHE Syrmaticus reevesii (F) AJ%% Pucrasia macrolopha

MEL ROERRFRIPXLIMENERNEESLXMEXR R
Fig. S1 Important mammals and birds recorded with camera traps in Tianma National Nature Reserve
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Table S1  The list of mammals and birds photographed with camera traps in Tianma National Nature Reserve

YFh Species AABLAA ML R A HIXSF & PR B

No. of stations (%) No. of photos Relative abundance index

K Mammalia

& H Insectivora
P&} Erinaceidae

% Ab#SH Erinaceus amurensis 3(5.2) 7 0.37
A H Carnivora

RF} Canidae

ZK R Canis lupus familiaris 1(1.7) 2 0.11
%l Felidae

F i Felis silvestris catus 6(10.3) 23 1.21
RAERL Viverridae

RFJ8 Paguma larvata 6(10.3) 106 5.57
FlA&l Mustelidae

F¥ME Arctonyx collaris 6(10.3) 86 452

F%E Meles leucurus 2(3.4) 34 1.79

FHR Mustela sibirica 4(6.9) 4 0.21

f## A Artiodactyla
FEAL Cervidae

/NEE Muntiacus reevesi 13(22.4) 394 20.7
E5%} Moschidae

2 E§ Moschus anhuiensis 2(3.4) 17 0.89
FE%L Suidae

4% Sus scrofa 9(15.5) 195 10.25

%% H Lagomorpha
%%} Leporidae
FLEK A Lepus tolai 3(5.2) 59 31
Wit H Rodentia
FAREL Sciuridae

FREEFA R Callosciurus erythraeus 23(39.7) 532 27.96
52 Aves

I H Galliformes
HEF} Phasianidae
HiE K EHE Syrmaticus reevesii 5(8.6) 54 2.84
AJ3 Pucrasia macrolopha 18(31.0) 112 5.89
#5% H Columbiformes
455} Columbidae
1IBEM Streptopelia orientalis 1(1.7) 1 0.05
28I H Strigiformes
fe59%L Strigidae

BESL#8HY Glaucidium cuculoides 1(1.7) 3 0.16
HHSHS G.brodiei 1(1.7) 4 0.21

#IH Piciformes
EAREEL Picidae

WKEEA Y Picus canus 1(1.7) 1 0.05
KBEE A, Dendrocopos major 4(6.9) 13 0.68
ALY D. canicapillus 1(1.7) 2 0.11

£JLH Passeriformes

8%l Pycnonotidae
=8 Hypsipetes leucocephalus 1(1.7) 1 0.05

% F Dicruridae
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YiFh Species

AABLA

No. of stations (%)

MSTAT R
No. of photos

HIN & FLAR B

Relative abundance index

K4 Dicrurus hottentottus
% E D. macrocercus
5%} Corvidae
FA%S Garrulus glandarius
ZIMEWE Y Urocissa erythrorhyncha
KME % Corvus macrorhynchos
#%} Muscicapidae
2L dE A9 Tarsiger cyanurus
Y5149 Myophonus caeruleus
P& 58 Zoothera citrina
HJE 5 Z. sibirica
BEF Turdus eunomus
# Al Sylviidae
K3 RS Pomatorhinus ruficollis
iMJ8 Garrulax canorus
W%} Paridae
K14 Parus major
g%l Sittidae
gy Sitta europaea

2(3.4)
2(3.4)

11(19.0)
6(10.3)
1(1.7)

1(1.7)
2(3.4)
1(1.7)
2(3.4)
1(1.7)

1(1.7)
1(1.7)

3(5.2)

1(1.7)

14
4

93

33

1

50

34

0.74
0.21

4.89
1.73
0.05

0.16
2.63
0.11
1.79
0.32

0.11
0.05

0.47

0.05




